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. D:5,10 E:9,00 | D:500 E:910 | D:4,50 E8,30 | 4,200 9,500 |4,200 9,500 | D:4,50 E:8,10 | D:5,00 E:8,00
1 géﬂl?EZ:AORILLO’ BRUNO 14,100 1 14,100 1 12,800 3 13,700 13,700 12,60 13 13,000 80’300
ataro
13,700 3
: D:4,90 E:8,10 | D:450 E:8,70 | D:4,50 E8,70 | 4,000 9,400 |4,000 9,000 | D:4,70 E:9,30 |D:500 E:7,80 79.4
2 \C/:ng\l;lStSANACHEZ, ENZO 13,000 3 13,200 5 13,200 1 13,400 13,000 14,00 1 12,800 9’ 00
ataro
13,200 31
D:4,80 E:820 | D:3,00 E:9,00 | D:4,50 E:7,90 | 4,200 9,600 |4,200 9,200 | D:4,70 E:9,10 | D:500 E:8,60 76.4
3 EEESSEC;IA’ LUCCA 13,000 2 | P:20010,000 45 12,400 6 13,800 13,400 13,80 2 13,6000 6’ 00
13,600 5
D:4,50 E6,80 | D:450 E:850 | D:4,50 E:8,20 | 4,200 9,800 |4,200 9400 | D:3,60 E:9,10 | D:4,50 E:8,70 75.7
4 gON_ZA(-I;'CE:iSANCHEZ’ UNAI 11,300 1 13,000 8 12,700 4 14,000 13,600 P:1,00 11,70 36 13,2000 5’ 00
racia
13,800 2
D:4,70 E:8,00 | D:4,90 E:870 | D:500 E8,00 |4,000 9200 |4200 9,300 | D:4,00 E:840 |D:4,50 E:6,10 7
5 géRSCIAt SA_F;CIA’ JANO PEDRO 12,700 4 13,600 3 13,000 2 13,200 13,500 12,40 20 10,600 5’650
ant Boi
13,350 20
D:4,50 E6,10 | D:500 E:880 | D:4,50 E:6,40 | 4,000 9,600 |4,000 9,000 | D:4,50 E:8,80 |D:500 E:8,10 7
6 ZQVQSEAO\ fARClA* N 10,600 26 13,800 2 10,900 35 13,600 13,000 13,30 4 13,100 5,000
13,300 24
D:4,50 E6,60 | D:4,50 E:850 | D:3,50 E:7,80 | 4,000 9,200 |4400 9,400 | D:4,00 E:890 |D:500 E:7,90 74.7
7 CARDO_NA SOLER, MAIOL 11,100 16 13,000 8 11,300 25 13,200 13,800 12,90 7 12,900 ’ 00
C Tennis Sabadell A 13500
D:4,70 E:7,30 | D:4,40 E:800 | D:4,00 E:7,90 | 4,000 9400 |4,200 9,200 | D:4,20 E:840 |D:500 E:7,40
8 gTIT‘ZYCUK » VLADISLAV 12,000 8 12,400 14 11,900 14 13,400 13,400 12,60 12 12,400 74’700
a
13,400 17
D:4,50 E6,20 | D:4,50 E:7,10 | D:4,50 E:7,70 | 4,200 9,500 |4,400 9,300 | D:4,50 E:850 |D:500 E:8,40
9 (S:gNggI?;iS:NA GARCIA, MARTI 10,700 24 11,600 24 12,200 ? 13,700 13,700 13,00 € 13,400 74’600
13,700 4
D:4,70 E7,50 | D:500 E:7,40 | D:4,50 E6,90 | 4,200 9,500 |4,200 9,100 | D:4,50 E:9,00 | D:500 E:6,40
10 ggMTIANO PEEDOMO‘ VALENTINO 12,200 8 12,400 15 11,400 24 13,700 13,300 13,50 3 11,400 74’400
errassa
13,500 1
n D:4,50 E:6,40 | D:4,50 E:840 | D:4,00 E8,00 |4,000 9200 |4200 9,900 | D:4,00 E:820 |D:500 E:7,30 73.550
11 IéAZARggiISTAN‘ TRISTAN 10,900 22 12,900 10 12,000 12 13,200 13,300 12,20 26 12,300 ’
racia
13250 29
D:4,70 E:7,00 | D:500 E:740 | D:3,50 E:7,60 | 4,200 9400 |4,400 9,700 | D:4,50 E:7,90 |D:500 E:7,30
) COUSINEOIE 11,700 10 12,400 15 11,100 32 13,600 13,500 12,40 23 12,300 73,430
C Tennis Sabadell A 13550 10
D:4,50 E6,50 | D:4,50 E:7,30 | D:4,00 E:7,90 | 4,000 9,100 |4,200 9,200 | D:4,50 E:820 |D:500 E:7,70 73.350
13 ZSTI_Eng iEGURA’ AUGUST 11,000 21 11,800 20 11,900 14 13,100 13,400 12,70 11 12,700 ’
racia
13250 29
D:5,00 E:7,00 | D:450 E:7,10 | D:4,00 E7,50 | 4,200 9,300 |4,400 9,300 | D:4,00 E:820 |D:500 E:7,00
1% s+ ERIC 12,000 ° 11,600 24 11,500 20 13,500 13,700 12,20 26 12,000 72,900
C Tennis Sabadell A 13600 7
D:4,50 E6,10 | D:4,00 E:7,30 | D:4,50 E8,20 | 4,000 9,100 |4,000 8800 | D:4,50 E:830 |D:500 E:7,30 72
15 ggll:/thOV ’;ODION 10,600 26 11,300 31 12,700 4 13,100 12,800 12,80 8 12,300 ’650
ataro
12,950 42
R D:4,00 E7,20 | D:450 E:6,90 | D:4,00 E7,80 | 4,200 9,400 |4,400 9,200 | D:4,00 E:830 |D:500 E:7,20 72
16 gés\/slfANNAop\\/LABﬁ’ TON 11,200 13 11,400 30 11,800 16 13,600 13,600 12,30 25 12,200 ’500
13,600 7
D:4,50 E6,10 | D:4,50 E:860 | D:3,50 E:7,70 | 4,000 9,300 |4,000 9,100 | D:4,50 E:8,00 |D:4,50 E:7,30
17 ROTLLANT SANCHEZ, UNAI 10,600 26 13,100 7 11,200 28 13,300 13,100 12,50 17 11,800 72’400
CGA Porqueres A 13200 31
D:4,60 E6,60 | D:400 E:7,60 | D:4,50 E:7,00 |4,000 9500 |4,200 9,200 | D:4,50 E:8,10 | D:4,50 E:7,40 72.2
18 géiTINEZ G:)NZALEZ’ ANDER 11,200 15 11,600 23 11,500 21 13,500 13,400 12,60 13 11,900 ’ 50
errassa
13,450 14
D:4,80 E:7,30 | D:4,00 E:7,40 | D:450 E:7,20 |4,200 9,300 |4,000 8500 | D450 E:7,60 |D:500 E:6,90 72.2
19 gg'\{:_IANO PE:{DOMO‘ ALEX 12,100 7 11,400 28 11,700 18 13,500 12,500 12,10 30 11,900 ’ 00
errassa
13,000 41
D:4,50 E6,60 | D:4,50 E:6,60 | D:4,50 E:7,80 | 4,000 9,100 |4,000 8900 | D:4,50 E:7,90 |D:4,50 E:7,70 72.1
20 BARRIENTOS CANADELL, PAU 11,100 16 11,100 35 12,300 8 13,100 12,900 12,40 23 12,200 ’ 00
Salt GC 13.000 4
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D:4,50 E:7,90 | D:450 E:810 | D:4,50 E6,70 | 4,000 9,400 |4,000 9,100 | D:4,50 E:8,10 | D:4,00 E:6,00
21 OTO FERRER, PAU 12,400 5 12,600 12 11,200 30 13,400 13,100 12,60 13 10,000 72’050
CGEGIBAB 13250 28
D:4,60 E670 | D:450 E:7,20 | D:4,00 E7,30 | 4,200 9500 |4,400 9,600 | D:4,00 E:7,60 |D:500 E:7,30
22, VICIANSIIEGRIESE 11,300 12 11,700 22 11,300 26 13,700 14,000 11,60 37 12,300 72,050
CG Terrassa A 13850 1
D:4,50 E:6,60 | D:4,00 E:740 | D:4,00 E7,20 |4,200 9,200 |4.400 8800 | D:4,00 E:870 |D:4,50 E:7,60
23 GON_ZALEZ » MAX 11,100 16 11,400 28 11,200 29 13,400 13,200 12,70 10 12,100 71 ’800
Gracia GC A 13300 27
D:4,50 E:580 | D:450 E:7,30 | D:4,50 E:7,20 | 4,000 9,100 |4,000 9,200 | D:4,00 E:840 |D:4,50 E:7,60
24 COLLIE, LEO DERECK P:0,3010,000 32 11,800 20 11,700 18 13,100 13,200 12,40 20 12,1000 71 ’1 50
CG VILANOVA A 13150 3
D:4,10 E6,10 | D:4,50 E:8,70 | D:4,50 E:7,70 | 4,000 9,400 |4,200 9,100 | D:4,00 E:820 |D:4,00 E:520
25 IERA_NTOZZI o DEIEL 10,200 2° 13,200 5 12,200 13,400 13,300 12,20 26 9,200 70’350
Gracia GC A 13,350 20
D:4,50 E6,60 | D:4,50 E:8,00 | D:4,50 E:540 | 4,200 9,400 |4,000 9,900 | D:4,50 E:8,10 | D:4,50 E:6,40
A9 GG Moleh EIARNAS 11,100 16 12,500 13 9,900 4 13,600 13,100 12,60 13 10,900 70,350
CG SantBoi A 13350 20
. D:4,50 E6,60 | D:4,90 E:8,00 | D:4,50 E:7,00 | 4,200 9,400 |4,000 8800 | D:4,50 E:8,70 |D:3,00 E:5,00
2 ARIARRE EUL RIS 11,100 16 12,900 " 11,500 2! 13,600 12,800 13,20 5 8,000 69,900
Sabadell GC 13200 33
D:4,50 E6,30 | D:3,00 E:850 | D:4,50 E:7,60 | 4,000 9,300 |4,000 9,300 | D:4,70 E:7,80 | D:500 E:6,60
48 G  [HUle] 10,800 23] P20 9,500 47 12,100 1 13,300 13,300 12,50 19 11,600 ° 69,800
CGEGIBAB 13300 24
D:4,50 E:550 | D:4,00 E:6,90 | D:4,00 E:7,30 | 4,000 9400 |4,000 9,200 | D:4,00 E:7,90 |D:500 E:7,30
) (LRI, [nLIele 10,000 33 10,900 37 11,300 26 13,400 13,200 11,90 33 12,300 69,700
CGEGIBAB 13,300 24
o q D:4,50 E:500 | D:4,50 E:6,30 | D:4,50 E:7,30 | 4,000 9,000 |4,000 9,200 | D:4,50 E:690 |D:4,50 E:820
30 PAVON MARTINEZ, ENZH P030 9,200 40 10,800 4 11,800 17 13,000 13,200 11,40 39 12,700 ° 69,000
CG Osona A 13.100 37
D:3,60 E:4,60 | D:4,00 E:7,30 | D:4,00 E6,90 |4,000 8900 |4,000 9,000 | D:4,00 E:840 |D:500 E:8,10
31 SIMP,’SON » REMI 8,200 45 11,300 3! 10,900 34 12,900 13,000 12,40 20 13,100 68’850
Gracia GC B 12,950 42
D:4,00 E6,60 | D:4,50 E:6,70 | D:4,50 E:6,30 | 4,000 9,400 |4,400 9,400 | D:4,00 E:7,50 | D:4,00 E:6,80 68.500
32 ROS OSUNA, CESC 10,600 25 11,200 34 10,800 3° 13,400 13,800 11,50 38 10,800 ’
CGA Porqueres A 13,600 5
. D:4,50 E:520 | D:4,50 E:6,80 | D:4,50 E:7,00 | 4,000 8700 |4,000 8800 | D:4,50 E:830 |D:4,00 E:6,40
33 PRADES SELLABONA, MARTI 9,700 37 11,300 33 11,500 21 12,700 12,800 12,80 8 10,400 68’450
CG Osona A 12,750 46
D:3,50 E:7,30 | D:4,50 E:6,50 | D:4,50 E6,70 | 4,200 9,100 |4,400 9,500 | D:4,50 E:8,00 |D:4,50 E:570
34 BONAC?HE GIRBAU, JAN P:1,00 9 800 35 11,000 36 11,200 30 13,300 13,900 12,50 17 10,200 0 68’300
C Tennis Sabadell A 13600 7
D:4,50 E:6,70 | D:4,00 E:830 | D:4,50 E6,30 | 4,000 9,100 |4,000 9,200 | D:4,00 E:6,90 |D:4,00 E:590
Al U S: ERIK 11,200 14 12,300 17 10,800 % 13,100 13,200 10,90 4 9,900 68,250
CG Terrassa A 13150 34
D:4,50 E:530 | D:4,50 E:640 | D:4,50 E6,50 | 4,000 8900 |4,000 8700 | D:4,50 E:7,50 | D:4,50 E:6,90 7
36 COMATALON, NIL 9,800 36 10,900 38 11,000 33 12,900 12,700 12,00 32 11,400 6 ’900
CG Osona A 12,800 45
D:3,00 E6,20 | D:510 E:820 | D:4,00 E6,60 |4,200 9,300 |4,000 9,200 | D:3,00 E:7,80 |D:500 E:7,50
RLTYAREZ OLIVARES, SERGI P:1.00 8,200 44 13,300 4 10,600 42 13,500 13,200 | P1.00 9,800 48 12,500 9 67,750
Sabadell GC 13350 20
. D:320 E6,9 | D400 E:750 | D:4,50 E:7,50 | 4,000 8800 |4200 9,300 | D:4,00 E:7,20 | D:4,00 E:6,50
38 DIAZ DUCH, ISAAC P:1,00 9 100 41 11,500 26 12,000 13 12,800 13,500 11,20 40 10,500 0 67’450
CG Mataro A 13150 36
. D:4,50 E:570 | D:4,00 E:7,80 | D:4,50 E:7,90 | 4,000 9,200 |4,200 8800 | D:4,50 E:6,00 |D:4,00 E:4,70
39 VILCHES ARAGON, LIAM 10,200 30 11,800 10 12,400 © 13,200 13,000 10,50 46 8,700 66,700
CGA Porqueres A 13100 38
D:4,50 E:500 | D:4,00 E:6,40 | D:4,50 E:510 | 4,000 9,300 |4,400 9,300 | D:4,50 E:7,40 | D:5,00 E:6,50 4
40 RIGALL PRAT, JAN 9,500 39 10,400 42 9,600 47 13,300 13,700 11,90 34 11,500 66’ 00
CG Osona A 13,500 "
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D:4,00 E:5,60 D:4,50 E:7,00 D:4,00 E:5,60 | 4,200 9,300 | 4,000 8,700 D:4,00 E:7,10 D:4,50 E:6,10
41 Egcll‘::N%C\)/ii ELOl 9,600 38 11,500 27 9,600 46 13,500 12,700 11,10 41 10,600 65,500
13,100 38
D:4,00 E:3,60 D:4,50 E:5,70 D:4,50 E:6,40 | 4,000 9,300 | 4,200 9,400 D:4,00 E:8,20 D:4,50 E:6,50
42 /T\E'TDSS_'fERRA VICENTE, RO 7,600 47 10,200 44 10,900 35 13,300 13,600 12,20 26 11,000 65,350
asitae
13450 14
n D:4,00 E:4,90 D:4,00 E:6,80 D:4,50 E:6,40 | 4,000 9,100 | 4,400 9,400 D:4,00 E:7,80 D:4,50 E:4,50 4
43 g'GENgg;MOS' LEOK 8,900 42 10,800 39 10,900 35 13,100 13,800 11,80 35 9,000 64,850
racia
13450 16
D:4,00 E:4,10 | D:400 E:640 | D:4,50 E:6,40 |4200 9,200 (4,200 9200 | D:4,00 E:8,00 |D:4,00 E:540 4.2
44 ggr\,l\;lrITER,:s lties, ML 8,100 46 10,400 42 10,900 35 13,400 13,400 12,00 31 9,400 64,200
ataro
1340019
: D:4,50 E:5,60 D:4,50 E:7,40 D:3,00 E:6,70 | 4,000 8,700 | 4,000 8,100 D:4,00 E:6,50 D:4,00 E:5,40 4
45 EADI_LLGACCBEBR'AN' & 10,100 3! 11,900 18 9,700 45 12,700 12,100 10,50 45 9,400 64,000
racia
12,400 48
: D:4,00 E:5,90 D:4,00 E:6,70 D:4,00 E:6,60 | 4,000 9,200 | 4,200 9,400 D:4,00 E:7,10 D:4,00 E:4,20
46 BUCH MORENO, MARTI 9,900 3 10,700 41 10,600 42 13,200 13,600 11,10 41 8,200 63,900
CGA Porqueres A 13400 7
D:4,10 E:4,70 D:4,00 E:6,00 D:4,00 E:6,70 | 4,000 9,000 | 4,000 8,900 D:4,00 E:7,10 D:4,00 E:6,00 63 550
47 (B:IE;AQJC? ;‘l‘_iERTOS' ENZO 8,800 43 10,000 46 10,700 41 13,000 12,900 11,10 41 10,000 2
an Ol
12,950 42
i D:4,00 E:3,60 D:4,00 E:3,60 D:4,00 E:4,80 | 4,000 8,900 | 4,000 8,500 D:4,00 E:5,90 D:4,00 E:4,70 55 300
48 TORRENTS SANCHEZ, DYLAN 7,600 47 7,600 48 8,800 48 12,900 12,500 9,900 47 8,700 J
CG Osona A 12700 &
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D:550 E:7,50 | D:4,40 E:8,50 | D:4,50 E:8,50 |4,000 9,300 [4,000 9,100 | D:4,80 E:8,60 |D:500 E:9,10
1 VIVES FABREGAS, ARITZ 13,000 2 12,900 2 13,000 1 13,300 13,100 13,40 1 14,100 79’600
CG Mataro A 13200 7
D:4,70 E:8,20 | D:4,80 E:9,00 | D:450 E:7,90 |4,000 9,400 [4,000 9,000 | D:4,20 E:9,00 |D:500 E:8,60
2 KHO_UYA ADIELL, spilly 12,900 3 13,800 1 12,400 6 13,400 13,000 13,20 2 13,600 79’1 00
Gracia GC A 13200 W7
D:4,70 E:7,40 | D:4,40 E:8,00 | D450 E:7,70 |4,200 9,200 |4,000 9,200 | D:4,20 E:7,90 |D:4,00 E:7,90
3 ROGNIATLIRIO, ERIC 12,100 6 12,400 5 12,200 ? 13,400 13,200 12,10 13 11,900 74’000
CG Mataro A 13300 12
] ] D:4,20 E6,10 | D:4,00 E:7,50 | D:4,50 E:8,30 |4,000 9,100 [4,000 8,800 | D:4,20 E:830 |D:500 E:840
w SRRV, ATel 10,300 15 11,500 13 12,800 3 13,100 12,800 12,50 4 13,400 73,450
CGA Porqueres A 12,950 26
D:3,90 E6,60 | D:4,40 E:820 | D:4,50 E:7,40 | 4,000 9,100 |5000 8800 | D:4,00 E:7,60 |D:500 E:8,40
5 BROCA DONCEL, GUILIAN 10,500 10 12,600 3 11,900 14 13,100 13,800 11,60 25 13,400 73’450
CG VILANOVA 13450 10
D420 E580 | D440 E:7,50 | D:4,50 E:7,70 | 4,000 9,400 |4,500 9,000 | D:4,00 E:8,10 | D:500 E:8,70
6 ROCAHIGUERO, MARC 10,000 10 11,900 7 12,200 ? 13,400 13,500 12,10 10 13,700 73’350
CG Terrassa A 13450 9
D:4,70 E7,80 | D:4,40 E:810 | D:4,50 E:8,00 | 4,200 9,500 |4,000 8900 | D:4,00 E:810 | D:4,00 E:6,60
0 RO Rl [ P04012,100 4 12,500 4 12,500 5 13,700 12,900 12,10 10 10,600 © 73,100
CE INEF-Lleida 13300 12
D420 E6,20 | D:440 E:7,10 | D:4,50 E8,10 | 4,000 9,200 |4,500 9,300 | D:4,00 E:820 |D:4,50 E:7,90
8 RUI_Z FECHUGAIEUCAS 10,400 12 11,500 15 12,600 4 13,200 13,800 12,20 8 12,400 72’600
Anoia CG A 13500 6
D:510 E:8,00 | D:440 E:7,10 | D:4,50 E:7,00 | 4,000 8900 |4,000 9,000 | D:4,00 E:7,90 |D:4,50 E:7,10
9 FRENTI, DOMINIC DANIS 13,100 1 11,500 15 11,500 24 12,900 13,000 11,90 18 11,600 72,550
Sabadell GC A 12950 26
o D:4,00 E:540 | D:4,00 E6,10 | D450 E:8,50 |4,000 9,200 [5000 9,200 | D:4,00 E:820 |D:500 E:9,20
10 SAMPER MULLER, CHREUE P030 9,100 28 10,100 28 13,000 * 13,200 14,200 12,20 8 14,200 72,300
CN Granollers A 13700 3
q D:4,00 E:6,30 | D:4,00 E:8,10 | D:450 E:6,80 |4,000 9,000 |4500 9,100 | D:4,00 E:830 |D:450 E:7,70
11 ACERO MAESE, ADRIAN 10,300 13 12,100 © 11,300 28 13,000 13,600 12,30 7 12,200 & ’500
CG VILANOVA 13300 15
D:4,00 E7,00 | D:4,40 E7,50 | D:450 E:7,30 |4,000 9,100 |4,000 8,600 | D:4,10 E:8,00 |D:450 E:7,00
12 BARQUE CORBALAN, JAN 11,000 & 11,900 7 11,800 16 13,100 12,600 12,10 12 11,500 7 ’1 50
Sabadell GC A 12,850 31
D:4,20 E:530 | D:4,00 E7,30 | D:4,00 E:7,50 |4,000 9,200 [4,000 8900 | D440 E:820 |D:500 E:7,80
13 RUIZ_ VIVES, TONI 9,500 23 11,300 17 11,500 23 13,200 12,900 12,60 3 12,800 70’750
Gracia GC A 13.050 21
D:4,50 E:7,60 | D:4,00 E:6,40 | D:450 E:7,60 |4,000 9,000 |[4500 9,000 | D:4,20 E:820 |D:4,00 E:6,50
16 G DASHEVSKAYA, SIMO 12,100 * 10,400 26 12,100 12 13,000 13,500 12,40 6 10,500 70,750
CE INEF-Lleida 13250 16
D:4,20 E:570 | D:4,00 E6,40 | D:450 E:7,10 |4,000 8300 [4500 9,100 | D:4,00 E:8,00 |D:500 E:8,80
[RREARSOIRIE PNZALEZ, GERARD 9,900 20 10,400 26 11,600 20 12,300 13,600 12,00 16 13,800 70,650
CG EGIBA 12950 28
D:4,00 E:560 | D:4,00 E6,70 | D:4,50 E:7,80 |4,200 9,300 [4,000 9,300 | D:4,00 E:7,50 |D:450 E:8,50
LERIRCHER® BLASCO, ERIK 9,600 22 10,700 24 12,300 8 13,500 13,300 11,50 27 13,000 70,500
GAER A 13400 1
D:4,10 E6,70 | D:4,00 E:7,50 | D:4,50 E:6,10 |4,200 9,300 [5000 9,400 | D:3,00 E:860 |D:450 E:8,00
17 MOR_ENO AZNAR, ANIBAL 10,800 ° 11,500 13 10,600 35 13,500 14,400 | P00 10,60 34 12,500 ° 69,950
Gracia GC A 13950 1
D:4,10 E:530 | D:4,00 E:6,80 | D:4,50 E:6,90 |4,000 9,300 [4500 9,200 | D:4,30 E:7,50 |D:5,00 E:7,60
18 FERRERES NOGUERA, QUIM 9,400 24 10,800 22 11,400 26 13,300 13,700 11,80 23 12,600 69,500
CG Mataro A 13500 6
D:3,60 E6,60 | D:4,00 E:7,60 | D:4,50 E:7,20 |4,000 9,100 |4,000 8600 | D:4,20 E:7,90 |D:4,50 E:6,50
19 UBIRIA FERNANDEZ, JULEN 10,200 16 11,600 11,700 17 13,100 12,600 12,10 13 11,000 69,450
Gracia GC A 12,850 31
D:4,00 E4,70 | D:440 E6,70 | D:4,50 E:7,20 | 4,000 9,300 |4,500 9,300 | D:4,20 E:7,50 |D:4,50 E:7,90
20 CUENCA CARA, ALEIX 8,700 3 11,100 10 11,700 17 13,300 13,800 11,70 24 12,400 69,150
CN Granollers A 13,550 5
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D:4,00 E6,50 | D:440 E:7,30 | D:4,50 E:7,50 | 4,000 9,000 |4,000 8800 | D:4,00 E:7,00 | D:4,50 E:6,40
21 QRANTE,S,PIMENTEL’ JOSE 10,500 " 11,700 10 12,000 13 13,000 12,800 11,00 30 10,900 69’000
Salt GC 12,900 29
D:2,00 E:570 | D:4,00 E6,70 | D:4,50 E6,50 | 4,000 9,200 |5000 9,500 | D:4,00 E:840 |D:4,50 E:820
22 CEL_JSAN - AITOR 7,700 32 10,700 24 11,000 30 13,200 14,500 12,40 5 12,700 68’350
Anoia CG A 13,850 2
D:3,10 E6,00 | D:4,00 E:7,30 | D:4,50 E:7,00 | 4,200 9,400 |4,000 9,000 | D:4,00 E:7,30 | D:4,00 E:7,60 1
23 LARRAZ MQRATO’ GABRIEL 9,100 26 11,300 17 11,500 24 13,600 13,000 11,30 28 11,600 68’ 00
CG Sant Boi 13,300 12
. D420 E:500 | D:400 E:7,60 | D:4,50 E7,10 | 4,200 9,300 |4,500 9,000 | D:4,00 E:7,20 | D:4,00 E:6,40 7
24 AGUADO M_UNOZ’ MARC 9,200 25 11,600 " 11,600 20 13,500 13,500 11,20 29 10,400 6 ’500
CG Sant Boi 13,500 8
D:4,80 E:6,90 | D:4,40 E:6,50 | D:4,00 E:7,00 |4,000 9,100 |4,000 8,700 | D:4,00 E:7,00 |D:4,00 E:580 7
25 APARICIO LOPEZ, ADRIAN 11,7007 10,900 21 11,000 29 13,100 12,700 11,00 30 9,800 6 ’300
CG Terrassa A 12,000 %
D:4,00 E:6,30 | D:4,00 E6,80 | D450 E:7,10 |4,200 9,300 [4,000 8,900 | D:4,00 E:7,80 |D:350 E:6,80 7
26 PARKINSON GOMEZ, HUGO 10,300 13 10,800 22 11,600 20 13,500 12,900 11,80 21| P11,00 9 3001 6 ’000
Sabadell GC A 13,200 19
D:4,10 E6,10 | D:2,00 E:6,30 | D:4,50 E:6,90 |4,000 9,100 [4,000 9,000 | D:4,00 E:7,80 |D:4,00 E:7,30
2 WORENOROELEE, A= 10,200 17 8,300 35 11,400 28 13,100 13,000 11,80 21 11,300 66,050
Anoia CG A 13,050 2
- . D:4,00 E:500 | D:2,00 E:6,00 | D:450 E:7,90 |4,000 9,200 |4,000 8800 | D400 E:790 |D:400 E7,30 65.600
28 CAMPANA FERNANDEZ-CARO, 9,000 29 8,000 3 12,400 6 13,200 12,800 11,90 18 11,300 ’
Anoia CG A 13.000 24
D:3,00 E:4,30 | D:4,00 E:6,00 | D:450 E:7,20 |4,000 9,000 [4,000 9,100 | D:4,00 E:7,60 |D:4,00 E:7,60
%) LIRS LIRS RIS 7,300 3 10,000 2 11,700 17 13,000 13,100 11,60 25 11,600 65,250
CN Granollers A 13,050 21
D:3,30 E6,80 | D:440 E6,70 | D:4,00 E6,80 | 4,000 9,100 |4,000 9,900 | D:4,00 E:6,70 | D:3,00 E:6,70
30 GONZALEZ MORENO, MARC 10,100 18 11,100 10 10,800 33 13,100 13,100 10,70 33| P:1,00 87001 64’500
GAER A 13,100 20
D:3,40 E6,20 | D:3,00 E:640 | D:4,50 E:7,40 | 4,000 9,100 |4,000 8600 | D:4,20 E:7,70 | D:3,00 E:6,00 63.650
31 BOSCH CARBALLO, ARNAU 9,600 9,400 32 11,900 14 13,100 12,600 11,90 20| P:1,00 8 000 1 ’
CGA Porqueres A 12,850 31
D:3,00 E520 | D:4,00 E:7,70 | D:4,00 E:570 | 4,000 8900 |4,000 9,000 | D430 E:7,80 |D:3,00 E:7,30 62.800
32 AYlB.IOWU - OLAJIDE P:1,00 7 200 34 11,700 ? 9,700 37| P:0.3012 600 P:0,3013 000 12,10 15| P:1,00 93001 ’
Gracia GC B 12,800 34
D:2,00 E:4,60 | D:3,00 E:6,60 | D:4,50 E:7,70 | 4,000 9,200 |4,000 8800 | D:4,20 E:7,80 |D:3,00 E:6,50 61.900
33 BARTRINA OLIVE, PAU 6,600 35 9,600 31 12,200 ? 13,200 12,800 12,00 17| P:1.00 8 500 1 ’
CGA Porqueres A 13.000 24
D:3,50 E:560 | D:3,00 E:580 | D:4,50 E6,50 | 4,200 9,600 |4,000 9,300 | D:4,00 E:6,50 |D:3,00 E:550 4
34 BOSCH CARBALLO, MARC 9,100 27 8,800 33 11,000 30 13,800 13,300 10,50 35| P1.00 7 5001 60’ 50
CGA Porqueres A 13550 4
D:4,00 E:440 | D:400 E:380 | D:4,00 E6,00 |4,000 8600 |4000 8000 | D:3,00 E:6,80 |D:4,00 E:650 7
35 LLECHABUJ, BERNAT 8,400 31 7,800 37 10,000 36 12,600 12,000 P:1,00 8 800 37 10,5000 5 ’800
GAER A 12‘300 36
D:210 E:4,30 | D:4,00 E4,80 | D:4,50 E:6,40 | 4,000 8900 |4,000 8500 | D:4,00 E:6,80 |D:3,00 E:580 7.4
36 PAITI‘_OTA E,GEBAKKEN’ 6,400 36 8,800 34 10,900 32 12,900 12,500 10,80 32| P:1.00 78001 5 ’ 00
Gracia GC B 12,700 35
D:210 E:4,20 | D:400 E:570 | D:4,50 E6,30 | 4,000 8400 |4,000 7,500 | D:4,00 E:6,30 |D:3,00 E:530
37 OJEI?A KASKENS, UNAI 6,300 37 9,700 30 10,800 34 12,400 11,500 10,30 36| P:1,00 73001 56’350
Gracia GC B 11,950 37
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usomnrerez oo [ [ R [ S T [ [ [ | B0600
2 TommamonTes, oeao [ S5 [0, B [0 SO oo o [P e | 80,050
> SNz SANE ATOR o Eaan [ s | 79,500
¢ wmosmzonan [P o o O [ [P [ | 78750
5 ACURREGOMEZKORTA i e P | 77550
3 HUSUSTUENE, ML 30 a0 | ras0 | 772350
7 w0z ioAzo, ALEX e P e | 76700
o PORTA IMENEZ,GeNs O | ] ] sy | rsion | e i ] 70600
o westncmoo v [P SR [P SR TR SRR G |1 [ [ | a0
10 EERBEaSrCLIIE‘r%CE' CAMILO D:s,otia,lizg,c;o7 D:4,0(;0’Ee:g,(;3021 D:4’5?11i‘;2)8013 4,50013!2867(1)0;95:,000212,786200 D:5,101f’:§6105 D:4,5012I’E;%(c3;0 74,950
11 ZS\(:SZACDS PACHECO, DAVID D:4,0f;12;,§o18 D:4,0(;1z;,§r:0 D;s,o:azgé)(i 4,000121:6521)0205:90(:13,2962000 D:5,101;’:;61026 D:4,9012I’E€:570,80 74,350
12 ?:L'E\AI(P\IQAF?S;?:RRAT’ ROGER D:4,6EJ|223,(())()13 D:4,oc;1f£7:;,go12 D;5,0:2’E7:(7),07c; 4,00012158(,)5?03(),15:,2013’;96%00 D:4,201:’:262027 D:4,OO11I270,5(3)0 74,350
13 gﬁﬁggj:;'—A HUESTA, ENRIC D:4,2011i:z),§017 D:3,oc;01|2:(7),(;3020 D;s,oiszgé)(l 4,00012‘5862)030‘05:,200113;6200 D;s,zo1?|if:c:4 D:4,5012Ii70,20 74,050
14 zg%'léczz\éé iODION D:4,0(11f52:(7),§019 D:4,0(;12;,g(15 D:4,5(?]1TE7:3§017 4,00013;(,)(31)020‘95:,000112‘:6%00 D;4,901A|f5’:196206 D:4,so12|i;70,go 73,450
15 USIETO BoTiS,GENS e et el el Rl
16 wovcuesvs s [ GO SR [P B e s [P i | 72:400
17 zfa'ingéf'LABERTv BRUNO D:s,zogzggozs D:4,oc;12(7),§(15 D:5,0:3’E0:gé)(l 4,00010;(,)2)020’10:,000213;63000 D:4,801:;E’::§O11 D:4,5012I‘E‘:‘.70,ZO 72,200
o cwmonsevsns, [EER[PE R [TR R, S [ i R A A | 7208
1o costaomencomen [ B P [P G G [ |7 P ] 72000
